TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie , lllincis, U.5,A,

28 COMPACT COVER (LPC)

PARTS
FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE
|  Cover and Components 2
2 Receive-Only Hood and Components 3
Numerical Index 4

COLOR CODE CHART

Finish
Colar Suffix
Mavy Light Gray Smooth BR
Other Colors Available Upon Request

21953, 1961 and 1964 by Teletype Corporation.

All rights reserved.
Printed in U.5. A,

SECTION 573-134-805TC
Issue 1, November, 19464



SECTION 573-134-805

39—,
198551 **

- m__._.-! g‘-@#lﬂm

—— 320268 (Edges Motched

_ 15173 o illustrated) |occrue __
A %40 & 160339 (1/8" thick)
nnml/ 198558 \ 153042 (3/16" thick)
2034 | W/ 17883
) R
mm--';.'; ~ 203 1 | 98554 ~ oy }IEIIS! ;
80531 opsss | o /2110743 ' 7\ 15— 1oLY |
1511 - '
151731 —N&J’T sz ]III\.MII'IM 92260 \L1@ . >
W0—s 36463 198540 =~ =
1%55&—-@ "':\ l T 7 --"-..ﬂ"""' .\.‘
i 151511 ith
117883 { 111346 19887 < lmmwm:nlﬂ
—— 154433
111345 115241 ,J@ 15:?1:—_%"--11?1 195579

36443
3639 ]HEWH.L‘ STrosl4 izsms 172 \ /

S | -";p 220200 R | & a5 [1—oisiz
| w0 | {1
|| ! - L '|__m|53n2|
. (D195575 f"‘ gy —D 119652
I |
y ? | 195574
! | 151722
| ] 195375 (45.5-50-74.2) |
, 195376 (45.5-50-75) -

1985634+
D 195572 Line Guide Assembly
@ Part of 198542 Cable Assembly

199258 (Teletype)
D Peculior to Receive=only Set

199280 (WU)
*8Rafer to Poge | For finish suffix

FIGURE 1. COVER AND COMPONENTS

Poge 2



1551, SECTION 573-134-805

) 198567 (LOC LF)
198568 (LOC CR)
195570 (Break)

**Rafer to Poge | For Finfsh Suffix

FIGURE 2. RECEIVE-ONLY HOOD AND COMPOMENTS

Fage 3



SECTION 573-134-805

Pary Dascription and
Page Mumber

2034 Washer, Flat 2
2191 Washer, Lock 2
3598 Mut (6-40 Hex) 2
3639 Woasher, Lock 2
3640  Washer, Lock 2
7002  ‘Washer, Flat 2, 3
356463  Spring 2
70314  Washer, Flat 2
80531 ‘Washer, Flat 2
B857  Screw, Shoulder (10-32) 2
F2260  Washer, Lock 2, 3

102751 Mut, Shoulder (10-32 Hex) 2

10434 Screw (4-40 x 3716 Fil) 2

110743  Washer, Lock 2

111345 Belt 2

111346  Spring, Compression 2

112626 Mot (10-32 Hex) 2

115241  Bushing, Eccentric 2

115535  Connector, Plug (6 Pt) 2

117883 Spocer 2

119652  Ring, Retaining 2

121244  Clamp, Coble (1/4 ID) 2

125015  Washer, Flat 2

125229 Mot (6-32 Hex) 2, 3

145466  Spring, Compresmsion 3
Page 4

Part
Fdumbear

151152
151511
151540
151576
151492
151722
151731
151982
153020
153021
153022
153042
154433
155755

158284
160339
160341
160347
164855
178707
179378
192070
192171
195375
195376

MUMERICAL INDEX

Drescription and
Page Mumber

Screw (4-40 = 3/16 Hex) 2
Goasket 2

Lompholder 2

Arm, Stop 2

Screw (6=40 x 3716 Fil) 2
Screw (6-40 x 3/16 Hex) 2
Screw (4-40 x 7/B Fil) 2
Lamg, Incandescent (6 V) 2
Guide, Line 2

Spring, Torsion 2

Bushing 2

Window, Flostic 2

Clomp 2

Sleeve, Insulating (11/64 1D x
5/G1g) 2

Tramsformer 2

Window, Plastic 2

Hinge, Left 2

Hinge, Right 2

Indicoior, Meon (Red) 2
Bumger, Rubber 2

Refainer, Keylever 3
Guide, Form 2

Knob 2

Plate, Speed Indicater 2
Plote, Spasd Indicator 2

Mumber

195570
195572
195575
195576
1?55?.?*"
195578
19557%
198550"*
178551 %=
178554
198555
178554

198557
178558

198559

198360
198561

198542
198563%+
198545%*
198567
198548
198570
199268
199280
320268

Description and w3
Page Mumber

Keylevar Assembly Broak) 3
Guide Assembly, Line 2
Brocket 2

Shaft 2

Frame, Window 2

Latch, Right 2

Latch, Laft 2
Cover 2
Dome 2
Brackst, Ri
Brockat,

Plu

Brocket 2
Spring, Torsion 2

Bracket, Right 2

Bracket, Left 2 S
Bracket, Tronsformar 2

Cable Assembly 2

Hood 2

Hood 3

Keylever Assembly (LOC-LF) 3

Keylever Asembly (LOC-CR) 3

Bracket, Keylover 3

Plate 2

Plate 2

Guide, Paper 2

Latch 2
latch 2

**Hafer to poge 1 for Finish suffix



